Releases - December 11, 2023

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

329339
283007
331776
194248
306821
289777
158316
330840
199443
330036
184923
324929
331130
235406
289567
331684
268844
329924

Kemmeter
Call
Kaczmarek
Cockerham
Campbell
Moore
Skaggs
Helton
Bruner
Thomas
Stakelin
Head
Bennett
Glover
Barassi
Simpson
Hayes
Rogers

Christina
Brandon
Ronald
Michael
Isiah
Denver
Jody
Kayla
Brett
Dana
George
Michael
Samantha
Anthony
Norman
Johnathan
William
Katherine

S
Wayne

Cain

Cody
M

T
Aaron
C
Kent

T

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Clark County Detention Center
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Russell County Detention Center
Pike County Detention Center
Simpson County Jail

Leslie County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Ross- Cash Center

Northpoint Training Center
Logan County Detention Center
Simpson County Jail

Northpoint Training Center
Western KY Corr. Complex
Clark County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Ross- Cash Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Capital Offense

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



