DOC # Last Na	me First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
329339 Kemme	ter Christina		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283007 Call	Brandon		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
331776 Kaczma	arek Ronald	S	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194248 Cockerl	nam Michael	Wayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
306821 Campbe	ell Isiah		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Russell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289777 Moore	Denver	Cain	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158316 Skaggs	Jody		Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
330840 Helton	Kayla		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199443 Bruner	Brett	Cody	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
330036 Thomas	s Dana	Μ	Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
184923 Stakelin	George	Т	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
324929 Head	Michael	Aaron	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
331130 Bennett	Samantha	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235406 Glover	Anthony	Kent	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289567 Barassi	Norman		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Western KY Corr. Complex	Capital Offense
331684 Simpso	n Johnathan		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Clark County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268844 Hayes	William	Т	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
329924 Rogers	Katherine		Shock Probation Began - In State	Ross- Cash Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)